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Disclaimer :

The information on this document is, to our knowledge, true and accurate. Due to operating conditions and intended uses beyond our control, it is the customer’s responsibility to establish satisfactory performance of this
product for the intended application. By providing the information contained herein, SNETOR, makes no guaranty or warranty, and does not assume any liability with respect to the completeness of such information.
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LLD-0219AB

Snetor LLD-0219AB is a butene LLDPE resin with excellent mechanical and sealing properties. This material contains 1000 ppm slip and 5500 ppm 
anti-block. It can be used in can liner applications, and is suitable for blending with LDPE in packaging applications.

Application Uses: Blend stock and Food packaging.

FDA Compliant

Kosher Compliant

NOMINAL RESIN PROPERTIES NOMINAL VALUE (SI) METHOD (ASTM)

Density 919 kg/m3 (0.919 g/cm3) D1505

Melt Index 2.0 g/10min D1238

Haze 20.0% D1003

Dart Impact 110 g/mil D1709

Tensile Break

MD

TD

4,000 psi

3,100 psi

D882

D882

Ultimate Elongation

MD

TD

700%

900%

D 882

D 882

1% Secant Modulus

MD

TD

28,000 psi

31,000 psi

D882

D882

LLDPE




