

LLDPE

LLD-0219AB

Technical Data Sheet

Snetor LLD-0219AB is a butene LLDPE resin with excellent mechanical and sealing properties. This material contains 1000 ppm slip and 5500 ppm anti-block. It can be used in can liner applications, and is suitable for blending with LDPE in packaging applications.

Application Uses: Blend stock and Food packaging.

FDA Compliant

Kosher Compliant

NOMINAL RESIN PROPERTIES	NOMINAL VALUE (SI)	METHOD (ASTM)
Density	919 kg/m3 (0.919 g/cm3)	DI505
Melt Index	2.0 g/10min	D1238
Haze	20.0%	D1003
Dart Impact	110 g/mil	D1709
Tensile Break MD TD	4,000 psi 3,100 psi	D882 D882
Ultimate Elongation MD TD	700% 900%	D 882 D 882
1% Secant Modulus MD TD	28,000 psi 31,000 psi	0882 0882







Tel: +33 1 49 04 88 88 Email: plastics@snetor.fr